
Full Name (as you want on your certificate) Email Address
Phone Number

Contact Information: ‐ Company/Organization Contact Information: ‐ Address Line 1
Alexander Wozniak wozalex@gmail.com 630‐815‐2906 Partner ESI 679 S. Reed Ct.
Alisa Witt awitt@gilpincounty.org 720‐397‐7640 Gilpin County Public Health 15193 CO‐119
Amanda Brannon‐Nuce amandabrannon‐nuce@elpasoco.com (719) 352‐1842 El Paso County Public Health 1675 W Garden of the Gods Rd
Amanda Hong hong.amanda@epa.gov (303) 312‐6221 EPA R8 1595 Wynkoop St. 
Ben Steel ben.steel@mtn‐inc.com 303‐768‐7310 MTN Inc 3395 Carder Court #C200
Brendan Doyle brendan.doyle@denvergov.org 720‐865‐5394 Denver Department of Public Health & Environment 101 W. Colfax Ave., #800
Brent Ulbert brent@radonpds.com (719) 444‐0646 PDS Radon Supply 5720 Observation Court
Brian Hanft bhanft@broomfield.org (641) 425‐8900 City and County of Broomfield 100 Spader Way
Brian Williams brian.williams6@gmail.com 720‐633‐5311 126 Surrey St.
Bryan Coy b.coy@5280radonmitigation.com (720) 629‐9819 5280 Radon Mitigation 1173 S. Huron St.
Carrie Walker Walkkey7@yahoo.com (801) 372‐0091 AirCare /Utah Radon Defense 1427 N 160 E
Chad Smith Chad.Smith87@icloud.com (719) 463‐8941 Monarch Radon Testing 16923 Buffalo Valley Path 
Chance Anderson canderson@crawlspacemedic.com 970‐852‐8162 Crawlspace Medic 321 Lincoln Ct.
Charlene Garcia ccgarcia@jeffco.us Jefferson County Public Health 645 Parfet Street
Chris Baker chris@aristeiaradon.com 303‐909‐3375 Aristeia Radon, LLC
Chris Herman Cherman@housemaster4c.com (505) 320‐4443 FCHI, Inc 213 N Schwartz Ave
Christine Kelly chrisk@unr.edu (775) 843‐6824 University of Nevada, Reno 4955 Energy Way
Chrystine Kelley chrys.kelley@state.co.us (303) 692‐3442 Colorado Dept. of Public Health & Enviro HMWMD
Clarke Hickman clarke.hickman@gmail.com (303) 915‐1613 7959 S. Poplar Way
Cory Lindbo radonresolve@gmail.com 970‐640‐9764 Radon Resolve 780 38 8/10 Rd
Craig Weichel Radonbusterscolo@gmail.com (970) 467‐7395 Northeastern Colorado Radon Services  Po bo. 623
Crystal Lytle
DARREN CORSO darren@mhradoncontrol.com 720‐220‐4063 MILE HIGH RADON CONTROL 38 ASH CT
Dave Marks Stego Industries
David A Holt david@beaglehomeinspections.com (303) 731‐6891 Beagle Home Inspections, LLC 816 Cheyenne Ave
David Olivas dolivas@ecosense.io
Dawn Goard dawn@aceradon.com (720) 384‐7380 ACE Radon, a Protect Environmental Company 10440 Bradford Road, Suite A
Diego Betts diegob@walkingmountains.org (970) 328‐8777 Walking Mountains Science Center 318 Walking Mountains Lane
Don Walker mapletondon@gmail.com
Doug Kladder dkladder@colovint.com 719‐632‐1215 Colorado Vintage 17010 Oxbridge Rd.
Edward R. White twhite@garfield‐county.com (970) 230‐2442 Garfield County Public Health 2014 Blake Avenue

Edwin Spears edwin.spearsENV@outlook.com
(440) 382‐4268

Spears Environmental & Property Condition Assessments 
LLC 925 Humboldt Street Unit 204

Eleanor Divver edivver@utah.gov 801‐558‐4053 Utah Department of Environmental Quality 195 North 1950 West
Faith Benefiel‐Schutt fbenefielschutt@yahoo.com (970) 529‐3275 Faithful Radon Measurement 8121 Hallett Ct.

Gabrielle Vergara gvergara@weldgov.com
970‐400‐2226

Weld County Department of Public Health and 
Environment 1555 N. 17th Ave.

Geovanni Cruz  geovanni@theradonguyco.com 303‐868‐7102  The Radon Guy LLC  4316 Liverpool St 
Hannah Wynd hwynd@co.grand.co.us 970‐509‐0161 Grand County Public Health PO Box 264
Heather Forrest heather@aelabs.com Alpha Energy Laboratories 2501 Mayes Road Ste 100
Henry Oh hoh@wrightsales.net 760‐994‐7928 Fantech / Wright Sales 2667 Camino Del Rio South 
Israel Solis israel@stantonradon.com (970) 471‐4703 4720 Hwy 6
James Donald Camp jdcamp13@aol.com (1303) 423‐6564 10441 Garland Ln
James Sobey james.sobey@denvergov.org 720‐865‐2787 City and County of Denver

Jeff Fournier phatbass01@hotmail.com 720‐496‐3786 Aristeia Radon, LLC
Jessika Damian Jessika.livesafe@gmail.com (720) 620‐9324 Live Safe Home Inspections 6911 Warren Dr
Jett Meier Colorado Radon Solutions, LLC coloradoradonsolutions@gmail.com (970) 306‐7973 Colorado Radon Solutions LLC Po Box 5821
Jill Newton jnewton@spruce.com (303) 391‐6614 Spruce Environmental Technologies 700 W Mississippi Ave
Joseph Gould joseph.gould@radonova.com 331‐814‐2200 Radonova 1 E 22nd St.
Joshua Garibay joshua@breatheasyrs.com 719‐231‐4256 Breathe Easy Radon Solutions 4465 Borden Dr.



Justin Daniels justin.daniels@absoluteradonsafety.com (720) 371‐6040 Absolute Radon Safety 5328 Tennyson St
Kayla Lesperance klesperance@adcogov.org (720) 435‐3490 Adams County Health Department 7190 Colorado Blvd
KC Becker hong.amanda@epa.gov US EPA Region 8
Kenneth Feldman ktggdogz@gmail.com 303‐823‐0132 916 Consulting LLC 55 Longmont Dam Road
Kerri Fiedler hong.amanda@epa.gov US EPA Region 8
Kevin Chritz  Kevin@nativeradon.com (303) 725‐9087 Native Radon Mitigation  4034 W 61st pl
Kimberly Jackson kimberly.jackson@summitcountyco.gov (970) 668‐4070 Summit County Government 37 Peak One Dr.
Kimberley Waldron kwaldron@radonresearch.com 303‐477‐3333 Center for Applied Radon Research
Laura Armul lauraarmul@sunradon.com 321‐255‐7011 SunRADON LLC 1355 Gateway Dr.
Laurie Chilcote
Leo Moorman LMoorman1@aol.com (970) 416‐0196 Radon Home Measurement and Mitigation, Inc. 1919 Corriedale Court
Madison Pitts mpitts@jeffco.us Jefferson County Public Health 645 Parfet Street
Marcus Dudoit marcus@bluenviro.com (970) 819‐9273 BLU Environmental PO Box 773454
Margaret Horton margaret.horton@state.co.us (719) 287‐9872 4300 Cherry Creek Dr S
Maria Cristina Moore Maria@procheckinspect.com (970) 227‐6898 ProCheck Inspections 2501 Shavano Ct
Mark Franco mark@aelabs.com 972‐236‐7131 Alpha Energy Laboratories 2501 Mayes Road Ste 100
Mason Caperton Capertonm@agwco.com (720) 472‐2984 A.G. Wassenaar, Inc 3211 South Zuni Street
Melissa Marte mmarte@partneresi.com (973) 800‐2531 Partner ESI
Meredith Lockwood  MeredithLockwood@elpasoco.com 719‐235‐6627 El Paso County Public Health 1675 W Garden of the Gods Rd
Michael L. Gustafson michael.gustafson@mt.gov (406) 444‐6592 918 Butler Creek Ave
Michael Smit certifiedradonnm@gmail.com 505‐379‐7216 Certified Radon Mitigation & Testing 13170‐ B Central Ave SE
Michelle Wunderlich
Mike Steel mike.steel@mtn‐inc.com 303‐768‐7310 MTN Inc 3395 Carder Court #C200
Nancy Bredhoff nbredhoff@rtca.com 914‐345‐3380 RTCA 2 Hayes St. 
Natalie Ulbert natalie@radonpds.com (719) 444‐0646 PDS Radon Supply 5720 Observation Court
Nathan Rock nate@rockenvironmentalservices.com (970) 485‐3424 Rock Environmental Services, LLC PO Box 265
Nathaniel H. Rosenberg nathaniel.rosenberg@denvergov.org (615) 887‐9909 City and Count of Denver DDPHE 101 W Colfax
Nicolette Iron Shell Nironshell@sjbpublichealth.org 7208808087 San Juan Basin Public Health  281 Sawyer Dr 
Nick Torres nick.torres@lung.org 303‐847‐0267 American Lung Association 5600 Greenwood Plaza Blvd.
Patty Dooley‐Strappelli pdooley‐strappelli@bouldercounty.org 303.441.1560 Boulder County Public Health 3450 Broadway 
Rachel McCarthy
Rachel Peterson petersonr@agwco.com (303) 916‐2576 A. G. Wassenaar, Inc.  3211 South Zuni Street
Randi Norton‐Herrington randi.norton@wyo.gov 307‐777‐6015 Wyoming Department of Health 122 West 25th Street
Robert A. Woellner woellner@questmi.com (303) 935‐1573 QUEST Environmental 5211 S Quebec St
Robin Sykes rsykes@la‐h‐health.org (719) 846‐2213 Las Animas‐Huerfano Counties District Health Department 412 Benedicta Avenue
Sara Romero sararomero@nrsb.org (203) 848‐9666 NRSB 14 Hayes Street
Sarah Chase schase@vertexeng.com (303) 868‐2982 The Vertex Companies 2420 W. 26th Avenue, Suite 100‐D
Scott Drennen office@drennencc.com (970) 485‐9100 Drennen Custom Contracting PO Box 272167
Seth Roberts radon@drennencc.com 970‐290‐7017 Drennen Custom Contracting PO Box 272167
Shania McCain smccain@garfield‐county.com (970) 319‐4015 Garfield County Public Health 2014 Blake Avenue
Shaunette Denise Duncan shaunette.duncan@denvergov.org (1720) 339‐1716 Denver Dept. of Public Health & Environment 516 E. Otero Ct.
Shawn Price Sprice@spruce.com (828) 290‐2341 RadonAway 2 Saber Way
Sherrie Waters swaters@co.weber.ut.us 1848 W 2400 S, Syracuse, UT 84075
Star Jones star.jones@wyo.gov (307) 777‐8609 Wyoming Department of Health 122 West 25th Street
Stefanie Nelson snelson@chaffeecounty.org (719) 458‐5432 Chaffee County Public Health 448 E. 1st Street Suite 137
Taylor Palmer taylor.palmer@tooelehealth.org (435) 277‐2452 Tooele County Health Department 151 North Main Street
Terry Kerwin terry.kerwin@protectenvironmental.com (720) 218‐0911 Protect Environmental 2500 E. Cherry Creek South Drive
Tony Fourcroy tfourcroy@fcgov.com 970 217‐4058 City of Fort Collins 3442 Greystone Ct
Travis Gilchrist travis.gilchrist@mtn‐inc.com 303‐768‐7310 MTN Inc 3395 Carder Court #C200
Troy Donoghue Troy@libertyhomeinspections.net  720‐515‐7688  Liberty Home Inspections  12743 S Wamblee Valley Rd 
Vanesa Doty vanesa.doty@eaglecounty.us (970) 471‐2912 Eagle County Public Health and Environment 500 Broadway
Westin Brawley wbrawley@crawlspacemedic.com (970) 888‐4410 Crawlspace Medic 321 Lincoln Ct
Zan Jones zan.jones@radonova.com (2145) 366‐6666 Radonova 1 East 22nd Street, Suite 200



Contact Information: ‐ Address 
Line 2 City State

Zip

#4209 Lakewood CO 80226
Black Hawk CO 80422
Colorado Springs CO 80907
Denver CO 80202
Highlands Ranch CO 80129
Denver CO 80202
Colorado Springs CO 80916
Broomfield Colorado 80020
Carbondale CO 81623
Denver CO 80223
Mapleton  UT 84664
Monument Colorado  80132
Fort Collins CO 80524
Lakewood CO 80215
Highlands Ranch CO 80129
Farmington  NM 87401
Reno Nevada 89434

4300 Cherry Creek Dr. S. Denver CO 80246
Centennial Co 80012
Palisade CO. 81526
Weldona CO 80653

LONGMONT CO 80503

Longmont CO 80504

Littleton CO 80127
Building D Avon Colorado 81620

Utah
Monument CO 80132
GLENWOOD SPRINGS Colorado 81601

Denver CO
80218

MASOB Building, 4th Floor, EDO Salt Lake City UT 84116
Fort Collins CO 80528

Greeley CO
80631

Denver  CO 80249
Hot Sulphur Springs Colorado  80459
Carrollton TX 75006

Suite # 307‐8 San Diego CA 92108
Gypsum CO 81637

10441 Garland Ln Westminster co 80021
Denver CO 80014
Littleton CO
Denver Colorado 80221
Breckenridge CO 80424‐5821
Denver CO 80223

Ste. 200 Lombard IL 60148
Colorado Springs CO 80911



Denver CO 80212
Suite 200 Commerce City CO  80022

Denver CO 80202
Lyons CO 80540
Denver CO 80202
Arvada Co 80003
Frisco Colorado 80443
Denver CO 80207

#2004 Melbourne FL 32901

Fort Collins CO 80526
Lakewood CO 80215
Steamboat Springs CO 80477
Denver CO 80246
Fort Collins CO 80525
Carrollton TX 75006
Englewood  Colorado 80110
Hackensack (Hackensack City) NJ 07601

Ste 2044 Colorado Springs  CO 80907
Belgrade MT 59714

#148 Albuquerque New Mexico 87123

Highlands Ranch CO 80129
elmsford NY 10523
Colorado Springs CO 80916
SILVERTON CO 81433
Denver Colorado 80202
Durango  Co 81301
Greenwood Village CO 80111
Boulder CO 80304

Englewood CO 80110
3rd Floor West CHEYENNE WY 82002

Greenwood Village CO 80111
Trinidad Colorado 81082
elmsford ny 10523
Denver CO 80211
Fort Collins COLORADO 80527
Fort Collins COLORADO 80527
GLENWOOD SPRINGS Colorado 81601
Littleton CO 80122
Ward Hill MA 01835
Ogden UT 84401

3rd Floor West CHEYENNE WY 82002
Salida CO 81201
Tooele Utah 84074

Unit 323 DENVER CO 80209
Fort Collins CO 80525
Highlands Ranch CO 80129
Conifer  Co 80433
Eagle Colorado 81631
Fort Collins Colorado 80524
Lombard IL 60148


